Beaver-Main Elementary School

Bus Schedule
2017-2018
Bus #9 Bus #10
Mornin Mornin Afternoon
Bus Stop Pick-U|:0g Afternoo.n Bus Stop Pick-U|:0g Drop-Off
Time Drop-Off Time Time Time

848 State Rd 7:30 4:40 442 East Hillcrest Dr 8:05 3:55
117 Greenhouse Ln 7:33 4:21 400 Main-Mifflin Rd 8:14 3:48
124 Greenhouse Ln 391 Main-Mifflin Rd

7:34 4:24 8:15 3:49
215 Cranberry Run Rd 7:37 4:26 307 Main-Mifflin Rd 8:16 3:47
121 Cranberry Run Rd 7:40 4:29 275 Main-Mifflin Rd 8:17 3:46
1620A State Rd 7:43 4:32 214 Main-Mifflin Rd 8:18 3:45
1465 State Rd 7:44 4:33 161 Main-Mifflin Rd 8:19 3:44
1387 State Rd 7:46 4:35 114 Main-Miffin Rd 8:20 3:43
1019 State Rd 791 Mainville Dr

7:50 4:37 8:21 3:41
131 Mountain Shadow Ln Old Mill Country Store - 850

Mainville Dr - Bus Shelter

7:55 4:16 8:23 3:39
433 Mountain Shadow Ln 100 Scotch Valley Drive

7:59 4:13 8:29 3:36
983 Beaver Valley Rd 8:04 4:07 138 Scotch Valley Drive 8:30 3:34
992 Beaver Valley Rd 8:05 4:06 178 Scotch Valley Dr 8:31 3:33
Mountain Rd X Beaver
Valley Rd 8:06 4:04
873 Mountain Rd 8:11 3:59
Mtn Rd Turnaround
(across from 873 Mtn Rd 8:12 4:00
1075 Scotch Valley Dr

8:20 3:48
801 Scotch Valley Dr 8:23 3:46
734 Scotch Valley Dr 8:24 3:45
667 Scotch Valley Dr 8:25 3:43
Mifflin X Bus Shelter
(Mifflin X Rd X Scotch
Valley Dr)

8:26 3:40
396 Scotch Valley Dr 8:28 3:39

8/9/2017

Bus #11
Morning | Afternoon
Bus Stop Pick-Up Drop-Off
Time Time

Kile Dr X W Hillcrest Dr 7:50 4:04
Rosebud Ln X W Maple Dr 7:52 3:59
Trailer Court - Country Terrace Ln
X Mainville Dr 7:55 3:55
537 Mainville Dr 7:57 3:53
9619 Sycamore Rd 8:00 4:09
752 Mainville Dr 8:05 4:11
Mountain Pink Rd X Eagle Dr 8:08 3:58
147 Mountain Pink Rd 8:09 3:51
Hidden Hollow Rd X Mountain
Pink Rd 8:11 3:52
308 Mountain Pink Rd

8:12 3:50
Mainville Dr X Fisher Run Rd

8:12 3:46
88 State Rd 8:21 3:44
558 Beaver Valley Rd 8:30 3:31
640A Beaver Valley Rd

8:31 3:32
714 Beaver Valley Rd 8:32 3:34
439 Beaver Valley Road

8:38 3:29
Beaver Valley Rd X Dogtown Rd
(417 Beaver Valley Rd) 8:39 3:28
413 Beaver Valley Rd 8:40 3:27

10:37 AM



	Sheet2

